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Individual Meet Entries Report

Irish Division 2 National Competition 05-Jul-18 to 08-Jul-18 [Ageup: 31/12/2018] LC Meters

Location: UNIVERSITY ARENA

# 1C Boys 13-13 200 Free
William Verling (13)

Athletes 1

# 1E Boys 15-15 200 Free
Jack Duggan (15)

Athletes 1

# 3A Boys 11-11 100 Back
Zach Daniels-Howard (11)

Athletes 1

# 12E Boys 15-15 100 Breast
Adam O'Grady (15)

Athletes 1

# 14G Boys 17 & Over 1500 Free
sean Slattery (18)

Athletes 1

# 16A Girls 11-11 100 Breast
Sophie Baker (11)

Athletes 1

# 22A Boys 11-11 100 Fly
Zach Daniels-Howard (11)

Athletes 1

# 22E Boys 15-15 100 Fly
Jack Duggan (15)

Athletes 1

# 24G Boys 17 & Over 400 Free
sean Slattery (18)

Athletes 1

# 27A Boys 11-11 200 Back
Zach Daniels-Howard (11)

Athletes 1

# 29C Boys 13-13 50 Free
William Verling (13)

Athletes 1

# 29E Boys 15-15 50 Free
Jack Duggan (15)

Athletes 1

# 34A Girls 11-11 200 Breast
Sophie Baker (11)

Athletes 1

FER

FER

FER

FER

FER

FER

FER

FER

FER

FER

FER

FER

FER

2:30.44S

2:15.70S

1:23.08L

1:24.12S

19:12.37S

1:37.128

1:29.06S

1:11.66S

4:47.76S

2:58.02S

32.11S

28.45S

3:25.71S
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Individual Meet Entries Report

Irish Division 2 National Competition 05-Jul-18 to 08-Jul-18 [Ageup: 31/12/2018] LC Meters

Female IE's: 2 Total Athletes: 6
Male IE's: 11

Total IE's: 13



